Project No. S9534-05-02A
January 11, 2021
Revised February 16, 2021
VIA ELECTRONIC MAIL
Jason Smith
A. Teichert & Son, Inc.
Aggregate Resource Development
3500 American River Drive

SOIL
SAMPLE
DEPTH
L
IT
H
O
L
O
G
Y BORING 2020B2
NOTE: THE LOG OF SUBSURFACE CONDITIONS SHOWN HEREON APPLIES ONLY AT THE SPECIFIC BORING OR TRENCH LOCATION AND AT THE DATE INDICATED. IT IS NOT WARRANTED TO BE REPRESENTATIVE OF
SUBSURFACE CONDITIONS AT OTHER LOCATIONS AND TIMES.
PROJECT NO. S9534-06-02A PROJECT NAME Schwarzgruber Mine
2020-B1-Bulk 0 28 14 14 --- 6.0
2020-B1-3.5 3.5 --- 2.1
2020-B1-8.5 8.5 25 15 10 --- 8.1
2020-B1-10.5 10.5 --- 7.4
2020-B1-20 20 --- 9.0
2020-B1-31 31 40 15 25 --- 89.7 18.3 113.3
2020-B2-Bulk 0 36 17 19 --- 45.5
2020-B2-3.5 3.5 --- 6.0
2020-B2-8 8 --- 5.6
2020-B2-8.5 8.5 16 18 NP --- 3.2
2020-B2-15 15 --- 7.3
2020-B2-35 35 --- 9.1
2020-B2-56 56 45 20 25 --- 99.0 30.4 94.9
Depth
(feet)
Sheet  1  of  1
Summary of Laboratory Results